
F O O D

D R I N K S

LIGHT BITES
Homemade Soup  & roll 

Homemade soup & sandwich
Toasted tea cake butter & jam

Fruit scone butter & jam

Cheese scone butter & chutney

Deep filled sandwich

Deep filled sandwich, side salad
deli slaw & crisps
Quiche Slice
Quiche & side salad

Homemade soup & cheese scone

BREAKFAST

 

SALAD BOXES
Includes: Leaves, tomato, cucumber, onion,
sweetcorn, homemade slaw, cheese, beetroot,
cous cous & crisps

Choose from: Ham, Tuna Mayo,
Chicken & Bacon, Egg Mayo, Cheese
Savoury, Mexican Chicken,
Chicken Tikka

Special Salads - see blackboard

PANINIS/TOASTIES/JACKETS

 

M E N U  
Latte

Americano

Mocha
Flat White

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate
Delux Hot Choc
Syrup shots 30p

Ham & cheese 

Cheese & onion
Corned beef & onion

Tuna melt

Bacon brie & cranberry

Chicken Tikka Melt
Mexican Chicken Melt

Macho Latte

Chai Latte

Iced Latte

Caramel Frappe

Cans Flavoured

Water
Large Water
MediumWater

Thick cut bacon bun

Pork Sausage bun

Bacon & sausage bun 

Toast with butter & jam

Open Hours: 8.30 - 2.00 Mon - Fri

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£2.20
£1.80
£2.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.80

£4.00
£6.00
£2.00

£3.00
£2.50
£3.25

£5.50

£3.50
£5.50
£6.00

£1.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

£1.50

£5.50

THE WORK PLACE KITCHEN

£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50 


