THE WORK PLACE KITCHEN Open Hours: 8.30 - 2.00 Mon - Fri

Open Hours: 8.30 - 2.00 Mon - Fri

			D R I N	K S
	Latte	£2.20	Macho Latte	£2.20
	Americano	£1.80	Chai Latte	£2.50
	Mocha	£2.50	Iced Latte	£2.50
	Flat White	£2.20	Caramel Frappe	£2.50
	Cappuccino	£2.20	Cans Flavoured	£1.50
	Hot Chocolate	£2.20	Water	£1.50
	Delux Hot Choc	00.00	Large Water	£2.20
	Syrup shots 30p	£2.80	MediumWater	£2.00
	LIGHT BITES		FΩ	O D
, ,	Homemade Soup & roll	£4.00		
	Homemade soup & sandwich	£6.00		
	Toasted tea cake butter & jam	£2.00		
	Fruit scone butter & jam	£3.00	BREAKFAST	
	Cheese scone butter & chutney	£2.50		
	Deep filled sandwich	£3.25	Thick cut bacon bun	£3.50
	Deep filled sandwich, side salad deli slaw & crisps	£5.50	Pork Sausage bun	£3.50
	Quiche Slice	£3.50	Bacon & sausage bun	£4.50
	Quiche & side salad	£5.50	Toast with butter & jam	£1.50
	Homemade soup & cheese scone	£6.00		

£6.50

Ham & cheese	£6.00
Cheese & onion	£5.50
Corned beef & onion	£6.00
Tuna melt	£6.50
Bacon brie & cranberry	£6.50
	£6.50

Chicken Tikka Melt

Mexican Chicken Melt

PANINIS/TOASTIES/JACKETS

SALAD BOXES

Includes: Leaves, tomato, cucumber, onion, sweetcorn, homemade slaw, cheese, beetroot, cous cous & crisps

Choose from: Ham, Tuna Mayo, Chicken & Bacon, Egg Mayo, Cheese Savoury, Mexican Chicken, Chicken Tikka £5.50

Special Salads - see blackboard